House

3,304 Sqft - 14620 Bluestem St, Sterling, Colorado

80751

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
931540
$384,900
5

2

3,304 Sqft

2014
UusS

Cco
Logan
Sterling

SAGE POINTE 2ND
FILING

80751

Features

J

View:

City View




